  www.edmo.com.auph: +61 7 5591 2400
EDMO TPDT150/75
The EDMO TPDT150/75 is a 2-stage hydraulic jack
powered by an air pump.  Operating controls are on the
handle, well away from the jack body.  The jack is power
up and power down.
EDMO Jacks are fitted with lowering control and safety
valves. Safety is a feature of the EDMO Jacks, having

EDMO TPDT150/75
Additional Information
PLEASE ENQUIRE TO WORK WITH OUR ENGINEERS TO CREATE CUSTOM LOAD CAPS, EXTENSIONS,
ENGAGEMENTS AND ACCESSORIES TO SUIT YOUR SPECIFIC REQUIREMENTS.
LOAD CAPS AND EXTENSIONS ARE TO BE USED UNDER AN ADVISORY STANDARDS CODE OF PRACTICE, IN
CONJUNCTION WITH SITE SAFE OPERATING PROCEDURES/RISK ASSESSMENT.
Packed on half pallet for Australian market and on skid for exportation. For more packing options, long distance and
export requirements, please enquire.
The 360 degree rotation, 10 degree slope swivel load cap with a ribbed flat engagement for loads that will pivot as
they are being raised.  The swivel of the load cap follows the movement of the load.
Part no: TP971276
Capacity: 150,000kgs
Spigot diameter: 65mm
Swivel Load Cap
PART No:  DESCRIPTION
TP971241-100  100mm Extension
TP971241-150  150mm Extension
TP971241-200  200mm Extension
TP971241-250  250mm Extension
TP971241-300  300mm Extension
TP971241-400  400mm Extension
TP971241-450  450mm Extension
Extensions
The ‘EDMOTIVATOR’ System powers a drive wheel using the jacks main pump and air supply. This gives the
significant advantage of power and reliability over battery powered propulsion systems.
The ‘EDMOTIVATOR’ is operated from the handle of the jack. With the flick of a lever, the jack can be moved forward